Date

04/10/
12
04/17/

12

04/24/
12

05/01/
12

05/08/
12
05/15/
12

05/22/
12

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Games for Armed Forces , Adult Basketball

Time

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

Last Updated on April 20, 2024

Away Team

Armed Forces
Geezers
Armed Forces
Lynwood
Armed Forces
EC Ballers

Armed Forces

Away
Scor
e

45
51
71
46
64
33

47

Home Team

Off The Glass
Armed Forces
Goodfellas
Armed Forces
Embrace Home Loans
Armed Forces

Old Annapolis

Hom
e
Scor
e
54
43
65
63
60
58

60

9 TeamPages

Result

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss



