

Games for Armed Forces , Adult Basketball Last Updated on April 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/10/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	Armed Forces	45	Off The Glass	54	Loss
04/17/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	Geezers	51	Armed Forces	43	Loss
04/24/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	Armed Forces	71	Goodfellas	65	Win
05/01/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	Lynwood	46	Armed Forces	63	Win
05/08/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	Armed Forces	64	Embrace Home Loans	60	Win
05/15/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	EC Ballers	33	Armed Forces	58	Win
05/22/ 12	9:30 AM PDT	Armed Forces	47	Old Annapolis	60	Loss